
ROGICH
HOME SCHEDULE

DAY DATE VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION BOYS GIRLS CHANGE NOTES NOTES 2

Thursday 3/21/24 O'Callaghan Rogich Rogich 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Wednesday 4/3/24 Becker Rogich Rogich 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Tuesday 4/9/24 Guinn Rogich Rogich 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Thursday 4/11/24 Fertitta Rogich Rogich 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Wednesday 4/17/24 Tarkanian Rogich Rogich 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 4/25/24 Gunderson Rogich Rogich 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 5/3/24 Hyde Park Rogich Rogich 5:15 PM 4:00 PM

AWAY SCHEDULE

DAY DATE VISITING TEAM HOME TEAM LOCATION BOYS GIRLS CHANGE NOTES NOTES 2

Wednesday 3/20/24 Rogich Webb Webb 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Tuesday 3/26/24 Rogich Tarkanian Tarkanian 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Friday 4/5/24 Rogich Gunderson Gunderson 4:00 PM 5:15 PM Police
Monday 4/15/24 Rogich Hyde Park Hyde Park 4:00 PM 5:15 PM
Tuesday 4/23/24 Rogich Becker Becker 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Monday 4/29/24 Rogich Guinn Guinn 5:15 PM 4:00 PM
Wednesday 5/1/24 Rogich Fertitta Fertitta 5:15 PM 4:00 PM


